
80773-49

80771-48

80772-10      

80774-44

E S S E N T I A L S  
80772-44

80774-46
81000-44281000-442

81600-9081600-90

Scalloped Swirl - Got the Blues

80773-46

81600-4381600-43

Bamboo Pavillion  |  Entire Collection 24 pcs, 3 colorways
Shipping May 2022  |  Order by December 23 2021  |  Scale approx. 40%

September 2021 Release      

81205-3081205-30

81000-64981000-649

Bamboo Leaves multi - Midnight

Scalloped Swirl - Snow

Scalloped Swirl - Denim

Scalloped Swirl - Deep Blue

Paint Splatter - Deep Blue

Paint Splatter - Got the Blues

Bamboo Pavilion
Blue

FEATURE 
DESIGN



80770-73

80772-62

80771-73 80771-51

80773-72

80772-71

80774-51

Bamboo Pavillion  |  Entire Collection 24 pcs, 3 colorways
Shipping May 2022  |  Order by December 23 2021  |  Scale approx. 40%

September 2021 Release       

Scalloped Swirl - Tropical Blue

Bamboo Leaves multi - Green

80773-64
Floral Swirl - Dark Teal

E S S E N T I A L S  

81000-101681000-1016

81000-71081000-710

81221-6781221-67

81221-7181221-71

81600-7181600-71

81300-6381300-63

Bamboo Leaves multi - Sunshine Paint Splatter - Sunshine

Scalloped Swirl - Limelight

Floral Swirl - Citrus Green

Bamboo Pavilion
Green

Bamboo Leaves Stripe - Green, stripe runs LOF

FEATURE 
DESIGN



80770-32

80773-32 80773-22

80772-35 80772-3680773-21

80774-38

Bamboo Pavillion  |  Entire Collection 24 pcs, 3 colorways
Shipping May 2022  |  Order by December 23 2021  |  Scale approx. 40%

September 2021 Release          

Floral Swirl - Blood Orange

Paint Splatter - Cedar

Scalloped Swirl - Dark Brown
80772-11

E S S E N T I A L S  
80774-35

81000-38481000-384

81000-37081000-370

81000-25281000-252

81000-38681000-386

81300-3981300-39

Bamboo Leaves Stripe - Blood Orange, stripe runs LOF

Scalloped Swirl - BrownScalloped Swirl - Vanilla

Floral Swirl - Pretty in Pink

Floral Swirl - Blush

Paint Splatter - Brown

Bamboo Pavilion
Red

FEATURE 
DESIGN


